Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA

Otros

TOTAL

e

PEREIRA

MANZALES

CARTAGENA
BUCARAMANGA
BARRANGLILLA

VALOR

VOLUMEN

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

Cantidad

TA

28.650
7.036
7.228
3.902
2.417
1.820

509
1.078
53
52.693

Millones ($)
416.376,22
100.922,13
79.487,69
57.803,29
31.413,67
21.399,77
14.617,04
13.467,34
415,56
735.902,71

DISTRIBUCION DEL CANJE ENVIADO POR

B BOSOTA
B MEDELLIN
AL

W SaRRANZULLA
B BUCARAMANGA

CARTAZENA

B MANEZALES
B PEFEIRA
W Chros

SUCURSAL
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